        ECLER TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
All product characteristics are subject to variation due to production tolerances. NEEC AUDIO BARCELONA S.L. reserves the right
to make changes or improvements in the design or manufacturing that may affect these product specifications.
Motors, 166‐168 08038 Barcelona ‐ Spain ‐ (+34) 932238403 information@ecler.es www.ecler.com
VEO-RACK19
19”  RACK MOUNTING SHELF
Compatible with VEO Series
PROD UCT OVERVIEW
Ecler VEO-RACK19 is a universal rack mounting support compatible with standard 19” racks. It allows to rack
mount  multiple devices with different format factor like VEO serie devices.
KEY FEA TU RES
• Universal shelf for rack mounting all VEO products.
• Products can be mounted in the front or in the rear
side of the shelf.
• Includes 12 x M3 screws with nuts and Dual Lock™
tape for devices not provided of mounting ears.
• Central holes for cable ties.
• Dimensions:  88mm x 483mm x 366 mm (2U)
                                       3.46” x 19” x 14.41”
• Weight:           2.55 Kg
                                           5.62 lb
APPLICA TIONS
 All the professional AV installations where surface mount
devices need to be mounted on a rack.
1/1